
Mar-09

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £257,208.00

03/03/2009 ******* 5 Pts ew at 6/1 WON £3,600.00 £3,600.00 £257,208.00

******* 5 pts ew at 3/1 Unpl -£1,000.00 £2,600.00 £256,208.00

04/03/2009 ******* 10 Pts ew at 11/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £600.00 £254,208.00

******* 11 Pts win at 10/11 WON £1,000.00 £1,600.00 £255,208.00

******* 12 pts win at 5/2 WON £3,000.00 £4,600.00 £258,208.00

******* 5 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £3,600.00 £257,208.00

******* 8 Pts win at 9/4 2nd -£800.00 £2,800.00 £256,408.00

05/03/2009 ******* 16 pts win at 6/4 WON £2,400.00 £5,200.00 £258,808.00

******* 8 Pts win at 5/4 WON £1,000.00 £6,200.00 £259,808.00

06/03/2009 ******* 5 pts ew at 6/1 WON £3,600.00 £9,800.00 £263,408.00

******* 4 pts ew at 6/1 2nd £200.00 £10,000.00 £263,608.00

******* 2 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £1,200.00 £11,200.00 £264,808.00

******* 8 pts ew at 7/1 WON £6,720.00 £17,920.00 £271,528.00

07/03/2009 ******* 16 Pts win at 5/4 2nd -£1,600.00 £16,320.00 £269,928.00

******* 4 Pts ew at 4/1 WON £2,000.00 £18,320.00 £271,928.00

******* 8 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £4,800.00 £23,120.00 £276,728.00

******* 2 Pts ew double WON/WON £6,400.00 £29,520.00 £283,128.00

******* 1 pts ew at 16/1 3rd £300.00 £29,820.00 £283,428.00

08/03/2009 ******* 5 pts ew at 2/1 WON £1,250.00 £31,070.00 £284,678.00

09/03/2009 ******* 10 Pts win at 2/1 2nd -£1,000.00 £30,070.00 £283,678.00

******* 1 pts ew at 50/1 unpl -£200.00 £29,870.00 £283,478.00

10/03/2009 ******* 10 Pts ew at 8/1 Unpl -£2,000.00 £27,870.00 £281,478.00

******* 1pt ew double NR/Unpl -£200.00 £27,670.00 £281,278.00

******* 8 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £2,750.00 £30,420.00 £284,028.00

******* 6 Pts ew at 7/1 WON £5,250.00 £35,670.00 £289,278.00

******* 4 Pts win at 11/4 unpl -£400.00 £35,270.00 £288,878.00

******* 10 Pts Win at 7/4 unpl -£1,000.00 £34,270.00 £287,878.00

11/03/2009 ******* 6 Pts win at 7/2 WON £2,100.00 £36,370.00 £289,978.00

******* 8 pts win at 7/2 unpl -£800.00 £35,570.00 £289,178.00

******* 8 Pts wew at 9/2 4th £100.00 £35,670.00 £289,278.00

******* 1 Pts ew at 19/1 unpl -£200.00 £35,470.00 £289,078.00

******* 4 Pts win at 10/1 unpl -£400.00 £35,070.00 £288,678.00

******* 5 Pts ew at 7/2 2nd -£125.00 £34,945.00 £288,553.00

******* 3 Pts ew at 20/1 unpl -£600.00 £34,345.00 £287,953.00

******* 10 pts ew at 10/1 N/R £0.00 £34,345.00 £287,953.00

******* 15 pts ew at 4/1 3rd -£150.00 £34,195.00 £287,803.00

******* 1Pt r/fc 2md/3rd -£200.00 £33,995.00 £287,603.00

12/03/2009 ******* 10 pts win at 11/10 2nd -£1,000.00 £32,995.00 £286,603.00

******* 5 pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £31,995.00 £285,603.00

******* 3 pts ew at 10/1 2nd £450.00 £32,445.00 £286,053.00

13/02/309 ******* 5 Pts ew at 16/1 WON £10,000.00 £42,445.00 £296,053.00



******* 1 pt ew at 25/1 unpl -£200.00 £42,245.00 £295,853.00

******* 5 Pts ew at 7/2 unpl -£1,000.00 £41,245.00 £294,853.00

******* 2 pts ew at 3/1 2nd -£50.00 £41,195.00 £294,803.00

******* 4 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£800.00 £40,395.00 £294,003.00

******* 8 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£900.00 £39,495.00 £293,103.00

16/03/2009 ******* 12 pts win at 6/5 3rd -£1,200.00 £38,295.00 £291,903.00

******* 12 Pts win at 2/1 WON £2,400.00 £40,695.00 £294,303.00

******* 9 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £3,240.00 £43,935.00 £297,543.00

17/03/2009 ******* 6 pts ew at 11/2 WON £3,960.00 £47,895.00 £301,503.00

******* 5 pts ew at 16/1 3rd £900.00 £48,795.00 £302,403.00

18/03/2009 ******* 22 Pts win at 10/11 2nd -£2,200.00 £46,595.00 £300,203.00

******* 10 pts win at 11/10 WON £1,100.00 £47,695.00 £301,303.00

******* 15 Pts ew at 13/2 WON £12,187.50 £59,882.50 £313,490.50

19/03/2009 ******* 12 pts win at 15/8 2nd -£1,200.00 £58,682.50 £312,290.50

20/03/2009 ******* 20 Pts ew at 5/2 4th -£4,000.00 £54,682.50 £308,290.50

******* 40 Pts ew at 7/2 3rd -£1,200.00 £53,482.50 £307,090.50

21/02/2009 ******* 5 Pts ew at 4/1 NR £0.00 £53,482.50 £307,090.50

******* 10 Pts win at 5/2 2nd -£1,000.00 £52,482.50 £306,090.50

Weekly & Total Profit £52,482.50 £306,090.50


